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Heim oder Auswärts, 

welche Verköstigung

Ergebnis oder Siege und 

Niederlagen bei Turnieren, 
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Bliem Wolfgang 0 0 0 0 Bliem Wolfgang 0%

Bogensberger Markus 0 0 0 0 Bogensberger Markus 0%

Brenkusch Gernot 1 3 1 1 6 1 1 1 9 0 9 6 Brenkusch Gernot 86%

Dengg Christoph 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 Dengg Christoph 43%

Dockner Siegi 0 0 0 0 Dockner Siegi 0%

Ebner Walter 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 Ebner Walter 71%

Feuchter Gerald 0 0 0 0 Feuchter Gerald 0%

Freismuth Hermann 0 0 0 0 Freismuth Hermann 0%

Fritz Gerhard 1 1 1 0 1 1 Fritz Gerhard 14%

Fritz Hans 0 0 0 0 Fritz Hans 0%

Fussi Hans 0 0 0 0 Fussi Hans 0%

Gaberschek Thomas 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 Gaberschek Thomas 43%

Galler Alexander 0 0 0 0 Galler Alexander 0%

Gallowitsch Mike 0 0 0 0 Gallowitsch Mike 0%

Göpfart Michael 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 Göpfart Michael 29%

Gugg Gerhard 0 0 0 0 Gugg Gerhard 0%

Haas Werner 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 Haas Werner 57%

Hartl Harald 2 1 6 1 2 6 8 2 Hartl Harald 29%

Hebenstreit Edwin 0 0 0 0 Hebenstreit Edwin 0%

Heitzer Herwig 1 0 0 0 1 Heitzer Herwig 14%

Heitzer Peter 0 0 0 0 Heitzer Peter 0%

Hofer Franz 1 1 1 0 1 1 Hofer Franz 14%

Kogler Florian 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 Hofer Franz 71%

Komar Patrick 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 Hofer Franz 57%

Kühr Helmut 0 0 0 0 Kühr Helmut 0%

Leitner  Robert 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 4 Leitner  Robert 57%

Leitner Herbert 1 0 0 0 1 Leitner Herbert 14%

Lindschinger Franz 0 0 0 0 Lindschinger Franz 0%

Lindschinger Klaus 1 1 0 0 0 2 Lindschinger Klaus 29%

Maier Josef 1 1 0 0 0 2 Maier Josef 29%

Moder Markus 2 1 3 1 5 0 5 2 Moder Markus 29%

Moser David 1 0 0 0 1 Moser David 14%

Mürzl Hannes 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 Mürzl Hannes 43%

Ortner Heinz 0 0 0 0 Ortner Heinz 0%

Palli Werner 0 0 0 0 Palli Werner 0%

Pausch Werner 1 0 0 0 1 Pausch Werner 14%

Pfingstner Hubert 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 4 Pfingstner Hubert 57%

Plank Diethard 0 0 0 0 Plank Diethard 0%

Pucher Erich 0 0 0 0 Pucher Erich 0%

Ressler Herbert 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 Ressler Herbert 57%

Ressler Mario 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 4 Ressler Mario 57%

Schenk Heinz 0 0 0 0 Schenk Heinz 0%

Schlick Hans 0 0 0 0 Schlick Hans 0%

Schlick Max 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 Schlick Max 43%

Sperl Ehrfried 0 0 0 0 Sperl Ehrfried 0%

Staber Franz 0 0 0 0 Staber Franz 0%

Stock Erwin 0 0 0 0 Stock Erwin 0%

Stock Martin 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 Stock Martin 29%

Stock Peter 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 Stock Peter 57%

Strohmaier Andreas 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 2 5 4 Strohmaier Andreas 57%

Tragner Ewald 1 1 0 0 0 2 Tragner Ewald 29%

Weber Bimbo 0 0 0 0 Weber Bimbo 0%

Wieland Dietmar 0 0 0 0 Wieland Dietmar 0%

Wind Gerhard 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 4 Wind Gerhard 57%

Wind Markus 1 1 1 0 1 1 Wind Markus 14%

Würger Mario 2 1 6 1 3 1 1 1 11 1 12 4 Würger Mario 57%

Gäste 0 4 2 2 0 5 1 5 0 2 0 1 0 1 3 0 3 20 Gäste

Eigentor 0 0 0 0

GESAMT 0 16 7 20 1 19 29 33 0 11 8 19 10 11 45 10 55 109 GESAMT

Coach

Autischer Lukas 0 0 0 0 Autischer Lukas 0%

Ebner Stefan 2 1 2 0 2 1 Ebner Stefan 14%

Gebhart Walter 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 Gebhart Walter 43%

Harding Georg 1 0 0 0 1 Harding Georg 14%

Hohenbichler Hermann 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 Hohenbichler Hermann 71%

Jamnig Sepp 1 0 0 0 1 Jamnig Sepp 14%

Khom Reinhard 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 Khom Reinhard 43%

Leitner Herbert 0 0 0 0 Leitner Herbert 0%

Moser Matthias 1 1 0 0 0 2 Moser Matthias 29%

Pierchala Wojczech 1 0 0 0 1 Pierchala Wojczech 14%

Stachl Bernhard 1 0 0 0 1 Stachl Bernhard 14%

Sturb Andreas 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 Sturb Andreas 29%

Sumann Christoph 0 0 0 0 Sumann Christoph 0%

Schiri

Pl
ät

ze
 4

 u
nd

 7

3:
7

Fu
ts

al
tu

rn
ie

r 

N
eu

m
ar

kt
, 

08
.0

4.
20

22

be
za

hl
t

ita
lie

ni
sc

h 
   

   
   

   
 

3-
gä

ng
ig

Tr
ai

ni
ng

sl
ag

er
 

Ca
or

le
, 2

7.
05

.2
02

2

Le
ge

nd
en

tu
rn

ie
r 

N
m

kt
, 1

7.
09

.2
02

2

1:
1

Bo
ck

bi
er

 C
ao

rle
, 

29
.1

0.
20

22

be
za

hl
t

Tu
rn

ie
r 

M
ür

zz
us

ch
la

g,
 

02
.1

2.
20

22

Kr
ak

au
, 0

6.
06

.2
02

2

G
ril

le
n,

 4
 

G
än

ge

50
 Ja

hr
e 

AH
  

25
.0

6.
20

22

Bi
er

Bo
ck

ei
nt

rit
t 

m
 S

ch
ni

tz
el

 u
 

Bi
er

70
 N

en
ng

el
d,

 

W
-S

em
. B

ie
r

Pl
at

z 
1 

(Ü
 

30
) u

nd
   

   
   

 

Pl
at

z 
2 

(Ü
 

8:
2


